
TEAM "B" 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24

ROLLIN' STONES 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5

CT 1 6 11 15 3 4 12 10

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3

CT 2 7 12 1 3 10 8 4

PALLINO PALS  3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2

CT 3 7 13 15 5 2 1 4

MEAT THE KINDERS 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7

CT 3 8 11 4 6 10 1 12

NBA 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 2 6 14 4 5 11 8 10

C. I. A. 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1

CT 1 12 14 5 6 2 12

THE SEASONED PACK 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4

CT 8 13 1 5 4 11 12

TEAM "C" 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24

MOUNT DIABLOS 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5

CT 4 9 14 3 6 7 5 13

FBI 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3

CT 5 10 15 4 6 3 9 14

OBOCCE 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2

CT 6 10 1 3 8 12 4 14

BOCCE BALLS OF FIRE 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7

CT 6 11 14 7 9 3 4 6

WHAT-A-BI-OCCE 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 5 9 2 7 8 14 9 13

HARDLY WALL BANGERS 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1

CT 4 15 2 8 9 12 5

 MONEY $HOTZ 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4

CT 11 1 4 8 7 14 6

TEAM "CC" 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24

TEAM FREEDOM 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5

CT 7 12 2 6 9 10 3 5

TRAVELERS 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3

CT 8 13 4 12 9 1 7 2

PALLINOS DEEP 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2

CT 9 13 3 6 11 15 6 2

LET'S ROLL 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7

CT 9 14 2 10 12 1 6 15

THE STRAIT SHOOTERS 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 8 12 5 10 11 9 7 5

UNDERDOGS 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1

CT 7 4 5 11 12 15 3

JBC 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4

CT 14 3 12 11 10 9 15

TEAM "D" 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24

3 B'S 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5

CT 10 15 5 9 12 13 11 1

MUSO LUNGO 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3

CT 11 1 6 10 12 4 2 3

BOCCE SNATCHERS 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2

CT 12 1 7 9 14 13 10 3

HIGH ROLLERZ 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7

CT 12 2 5 13 15 4 10 11

ROLLIN' ON THE RIVER 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 11 15 8 13 14 5 2 1

THE NEW KIDS ON THE BOCCE 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1

CT 10 6 8 14 15 13 11

CANCEL MY APPOINTMENTS AND 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4

  HOLD ALL MY BALLS CT 2 7 10 14 13 5 11

TEAM "E" 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24

SHAMELESS BOCCE NEWBIES 1  vs 6 5 4 3 2 7 6 5

CT 13 3 8 7 15 1 14 7

CONFUSED BOWLERS 2 vs 5 3 6 7 1 4 5 3

CT 14 4 9 13 15 7 15 8

KISS MY PALLINO 3 vs 4 2 7 1 5 6 4 2

CT 15 4 10 7 2 6 13 8

STEWART SOLUTIONS 4 vs 3 7 1 5 6 2 3 7

CT 15 5 8 1 3 7 13 9

FEATHERHEADS 5 vs 2 1 6 4 3 7 2 1

CT 14 3 11 1 2 8 15 7

PINEAPPLOUS 6 vs 1 2 5 7 4 3 1

CT 13 9 11 2 3 6 14

VA NOBLES 7 vs 4 3 2 6 1 5 4

CT 5 10 13 2 1 8 9
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TEAM "B" 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9 9/16

ROLLIN' STONES 1  vs 4 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2

CT 13 8 5 7 8 3 14 12 11

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE 2 vs 6 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1

CT 15 12 5 13 10 2 6 14 11

PALLINO PALS  3 vs 7 1 5 6 4 2 7 1

CT 14 8 12 4 7 2 5 12

MEAT THE KINDERS 4 vs 1 5 6 2 3 7 1 5

CT 13 7 3 13 7 6 14 2

NBA 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4

CT 7 7 12 15 10 3 13 2

C. I. A. 6 vs 2 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7

CT 15 7 10 3 4 8 6 13 10

THE SEASONED PACK 7 vs 3 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6

CT 14 12 10 7 15 6 5 14 10

TEAM "C" 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9 9/16

MOUNT DIABLOS 1  vs 4 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2

CT 10 11 8 10 12 1 2 15 14

FBI 2 vs 6 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1

CT 11 9 8 7 11 13 3 2 14

OBOCCE 3 vs 7 1 5 6 4 2 7 1

CT 2 11 15 5 9 13 4 15

BOCCE BALLS OF FIRE 4 vs 1 5 6 2 3 7 1 5

CT 10 12 14 7 9 15 2 4

WHAT-A-BI-OCCE 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4

CT 10 12 15 3 11 1 6 4

HARDLY WALL BANGERS 6 vs 2 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7

CT 11 10 13 14 5 12 3 6 1

 MONEY $HOTZ 7 vs 3 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6

CT 2 9 13 10 3 15 4 2 1

TEAM "CC" 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9 9/16

TEAM FREEDOM 1  vs 4 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2

CT 4 14 11 13 14 12 15 5 6

TRAVELERS 2 vs 6 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1

CT 6 3 11 14 15 7 10 11 6

PALLINOS DEEP 3 vs 7 1 5 6 4 2 7 1

CT 5 14 2 1 13 7 12 5

LET'S ROLL 4 vs 1 5 6 2 3 7 1 5

CT 4 1 11 14 13 9 15 3

THE STRAIT SHOOTERS 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4

CT 13 1 2 8 15 12 9 3

UNDERDOGS 6 vs 2 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7

CT 6 13 15 11 1 14 10 9 5

JBC 7 vs 3 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6

CT 5 3 15 13 8 9 12 11 5

TEAM "D" 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9 9/16

3 B'S 1  vs 4 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2

CT 7 2 14 1 3 4 9 8 7

MUSO LUNGO 2 vs 6 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1

CT 9 15 14 6 2 5 13 3 7

BOCCE SNATCHERS 3 vs 7 1 5 6 4 2 7 1

CT 8 2 6 2 1 5 7 8

HIGH ROLLERZ 4 vs 1 5 6 2 3 7 1 5

CT 7 3 8 6 1 10 9 8

ROLLIN' ON THE RIVER 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4

CT 1 3 6 9 2 4 7 8

THE NEW KIDS ON THE BOCCE 6 vs 2 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7

CT 9 1 4 8 2 3 13 7 12

CANCEL MY APPOINTMENTS AND 7 vs 3 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6

  HOLD ALL MY BALLS CT 8 15 4 1 9 10 7 3 12

TEAM "E" 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5 8/12 8/19 8/26 9/2 9/9 9/16

SHAMELESS BOCCE NEWBIES 1  vs 4 3 2 7 6 5 4 3 2

CT 12 5 2 4 6 8 11 1 9

CONFUSED BOWLERS 2 vs 6 7 1 4 5 3 6 7 1

CT 1 6 2 10 5 11 1 4 9

KISS MY PALLINO 3 vs 7 1 5 6 4 2 7 1

CT 3 5 9 12 4 11 8 1

STEWART SOLUTIONS 4 vs 1 5 6 2 3 7 1 5

CT 12 6 5 10 4 14 11 13

FEATHERHEADS 5 vs 6 4 3 7 2 1 6 4

CT 4 6 9 11 5 8 10 13

PINEAPPLOUS 6 vs 2 5 7 4 3 1 2 5 7

CT 1 4 9 5 12 6 1 10 15

VA NOBLES 7 vs 3 2 6 1 5 4 3 2 6

CT 3 6 9 4 11 14 8 4 15

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYEBYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE BYE BYE

BYE BYE

BYE

BYE

BYEBYE

BYE

BYE BYE

BYE BYE BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE BYE BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE BYE BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

SUNDAY "OPEN"  B - C - CC - D - E   2018

BYE

BYE

BYEBYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


